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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL BELGIUM 1.31 yes

        HUSSON Geoffroy 1993 R M      

        FEROT Francois Xavier 1991 R M      

        PONCIN Nicolas 1998 R M      

        DEWANDELEER Florian 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1.17 yes

        JURKA Jakub 1999 L M      

        CAPEK Martin 1983 R M      

        RUBES Martin 1996 R M      

        BERAN Jiri 1982 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 1.16 yes

        KNUDSEN Kenneth 1997 R M      

        VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1993 R M      

        JØRGENSEN Patrick 1991 R M      

        ROBL Troels Christian 1993 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.13 yes

        FABREGAT Angel 1996 R M      

        PEREIRA Yulen 1995 R M      

        BARGUES Manuel 1995 R M      

        IBANEZ Alvaro 1995 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 1.22 yes

        ESKOV Ruslan 1998 L M      

        SALM Juri 1984 R M      

        ALLIKA Marno 1982 L M      

        PRIINITS Sten 1987 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 1.35 yes

        TAURIAINEN Topias 1999 R M      

        PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 1996 R M      

        VUORINEN Niko 1989 R M      

        NUOTIO Tatu 1994 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA FRANCE 1.3 yes

        Barrois, Sebastian   Team Manager        

        CANNONE Romain 1997 R M      

        FAVA Alex 1989 R M      

        BOREL Yannick 1988 R M      

        GUSTIN Ronan 1987 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.36 yes

        Rees, John   Team Manager        

        MARSH Philip 1994 L M      

        COOPER Matthew 1998 R M      

        GROVER Elliott 1994 R M      

        SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 1994 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.15 yes

        BODOCZI Nikolaus 1993 R M      

        SCHMIDT Richard 1992 L M      

        BELLMANN Lukas 1995 R M      

        REIN Stephan 1988 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.6 yes

        KOCH Mate Tamas 1999 R M      

        SIKLOSI Gergely 1997 R M      

        BERTA Daniel 1994 L M      

        REDLI Andras 1983 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR ISRAEL 1.10 yes

        FREILICH Yuval Shalom 1995 L M      

        LIS Daniel 1988 R M      

        BESKIN Grigori 1987 R M      

        HARPER Ido 1991 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.4 yes

        FICHERA Marco 1993 R M      

        SANTARELLI Andrea 1993 R M      

        CIMINI Gabriele 1994 R M      

        GAROZZO Enrico 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NED NETHERLANDS 1.24 yes

        POSTMA Randy 1999 L M      

        TULEN Rafael 1997 R M      

        TULEN Tristan 1991 L M      

        VERWIJLEN Bas 1983 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.19 yes

        KOSTKA Karol 1986 R M      

        ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 1981 L M      

        ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 1993 R M      

        NYCZ Mateusz 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1.1 yes

        GLAZKOV Nikita 1992 L M      

        SUKHOV Pavel 1988 R M      

        BIDA Sergey 1993 L M      

        KHODOS Sergey 1986 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1.2 yes

        HEINZER Max 1987 R M      

        NIGGELER Michele 1992 R M      

        MALCOTTI Lucas 1995 R M      

        STEFFEN Benjamin 1982 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.11 yes

        NIKISHIN Bogdan 1980 R M      

        SVICHKAR Roman 1993 L M      

        HEREY Anatolii 1989 R M      

        REIZLIN Igor 1984 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

17 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 376.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

2. 0 002 338.0 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

3. 0 003 268.0 FRA FRANCE yes

4. 0 004 264.0 ITA ITALY yes

5. 0 006 235.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

6. 0 010 195.0 ISR ISRAEL yes

7. 0 011 177.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

8. 0 013 169.0 ESP SPAIN yes

9. 0 015 157.0 GER GERMANY yes

10. 0 016 131.0 DEN DENMARK yes

11. 0 017 131.0 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC yes

12. 0 019 111.0 POL POLAND yes

13. 0 022 84.0 EST ESTONIA yes

14. 0 024 77.0 NED NETHERLANDS yes

15. 0 031 50.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

16. 0 035 43.0 FIN FINLAND yes

17. 0 036 42.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

DT Member

TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena - President of DT
LAMMER, Dieter
SZETEY, Andras

Delegate of Commission

KIM, Changon - Referee (FIE)
COHEN, Mary - Medical
ZMAIC, Martina - SEMI
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Format

Participants 17 Participants

1 Direct elimination
21.06. 09:00

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

17 Qualifiers

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 1 376.0

2 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 2 338.0

3 FRA FRANCE 1 3 268.0

4 ITA ITALY 1 4 264.0

5 HUN HUNGARY 1 6 235.0

6 ISR ISRAEL 1 10 195.0

7 UKR UKRAINE 1 11 177.0

8 ESP SPAIN 1 13 169.0

9 GER GERMANY 1 15 157.0

10 DEN DENMARK 1 16 131.0

11 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1 17 131.0

12 POL POLAND 1 19 111.0

13 EST ESTONIA 1 22 84.0

14 NED NETHERLANDS 1 24 77.0

15 BEL BELGIUM 1 31 50.0

16 FIN FINLAND 1 35 43.0

17 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 36 42.0
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 9 Fri 12:40

SPAIN (8) ESP   43

NETHERLANDS (14) NED   V

R: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

Piste 9 Fri 11:20

GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   40

SPAIN ESP   V

R: KECK Maximilian (GER)

Piste 10 Fri 11:20

CZECH REPUBLIC (12) CZE   38

NETHERLANDS (14) NED   V

R: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

 

1 RUSSIA RUS  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Fri 09:00

17 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

16 BELGIUM BEL   43

  R: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB) / CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

 

9 GERMANY GER  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 SPAIN ESP  

 

 

5 HUNGARY (6) HUN  

28 *** bye ***  

 

 

21 *** bye ***  

12 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE  

 

 

13 NETHERLANDS (14) NED  

20 *** bye ***  

 

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 ITALY ITA  

 

Piste 5 Fri 10:00

RUSSIA RUS   V

GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   22

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

Piste BLUE Fri 10:00

GERMANY GER   V

SPAIN ESP   36

R: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 6 Fri 10:00

HUNGARY (6) HUN   V

CZECH REPUBLIC CZE   26

R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE) / CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

Piste YELLOW Fri 10:00

NETHERLANDS (14) NED   21

ITALY ITA   V 31

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 10 Fri 12:40

FRANCE FRA   37

UKRAINE (7) UKR   V

R: KECK Maximilian (GER)

Piste 11 Fri 11:20

FRANCE FRA   V

ISRAEL (5) ISR   43

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 12 Fri 11:20

UKRAINE UKR   V

FINLAND (15) FIN   23

R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

 

3 FRANCE FRA  

30 *** bye ***  

 

 

19 *** bye ***  

14 ESTONIA (13) EST  

 

 

11 POLAND POL  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 ISRAEL (5) ISR  

 

 

7 UKRAINE UKR  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10 DENMARK DEN  

 

 

15 FINLAND FIN  

18 *** bye ***  

 

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 SWITZERLAND SUI  

 

Piste 7 Fri 10:00

FRANCE FRA   42

ESTONIA (13) EST   V 43

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste GREEN Fri 10:00

POLAND POL   V

ISRAEL (5) ISR   38

R: KECK Maximilian (GER) / MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

Piste 8 Fri 10:00

UKRAINE UKR   38

DENMARK DEN   V 40

R: GROSS Gregory (ISR) / BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

Piste RED Fri 10:00

FINLAND FIN   37

SWITZERLAND SUI   V

R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    
  Piste 9 Fri 14:00

1 NETHERLANDS (14) NED   V

2 UKRAINE (7) UKR   33

  R: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO) / GROSS Gregory (ISR)

  Piste 10 Fri 14:00

1 SPAIN (8) ESP   37

2 FRANCE (3) FRA   V

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / KECK Maximilian (GER)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 12 Fri 14:00

GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   37

FINLAND (15) FIN   V

R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER) / MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

  Piste 11 Fri 12:40

1 GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   34

4 CZECH REPUBLIC (12) CZE   V 42

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

  Piste 12 Fri 12:40

3 ISRAEL (5) ISR   V

2 FINLAND (15) FIN   43

  R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

Piste 11 Fri 14:00

CZECH REPUBLIC (12) CZE   43

ISRAEL (5) ISR   V

R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste BLUE Fri 12:40

GERMANY (9) GER   38

ITALY ITA   V

R: GROSS Gregory (ISR) / BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

Piste YELLOW Fri 12:40

POLAND (11) POL   44

SWITZERLAND SUI   V

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

  Piste BLUE Fri 11:20

1 RUSSIA RUS   V 36

8 GERMANY (9) GER   26

  R: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)

  Piste YELLOW Fri 11:20

5 HUNGARY (6) HUN   V 33

4 ITALY ITA   28

  R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

  Piste GREEN Fri 11:20

3 ESTONIA (13) EST   V

6 POLAND (11) POL   30

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)

  Piste RED Fri 11:20

7 DENMARK (10) DEN   V 39

2 SWITZERLAND SUI   38

  R: GROSS Gregory (ISR) / BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

Piste GREEN Fri 12:40

RUSSIA RUS   V 24

HUNGARY (6) HUN   23

R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste RED Fri 12:40

ESTONIA (13) EST   32

DENMARK (10) DEN   V 40

R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER) / CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

Piste FINAL Fri 18:00

RUSSIA RUS   V 31

DENMARK (10) DEN   30

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR) / PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
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O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 5 Fri 14:00

1 ITALY (4) ITA   V 26

2 SWITZERLAND SUI   25

  R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

  Piste 6 Fri 14:00

1 GERMANY (9) GER   V

2 POLAND (11) POL   36

  R: BORSODI Andras (NOR) / CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

  Piste FINAL Fri 15:45

1 HUNGARY (6) HUN   V 36

2 ESTONIA (13) EST   25

  R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER) / CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:00 | Piste 5 R: KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB / CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

BELGIUM 43 45 GREAT BRITAIN

PONCIN Nicolas 3 3 1 1 COOPER Matthew

FEROT Francois Xavier 4 7 6 5 GROVER Elliott

HUSSON Geoffroy 3 10 7 1 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

FEROT Francois Xavier 3 13 9 2 COOPER Matthew

PONCIN Nicolas 4 17 11 2 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

HUSSON Geoffroy 6 23 17 6 GROVER Elliott

FEROT Francois Xavier 9 32 35 18 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

HUSSON Geoffroy 2 34 39 4 COOPER Matthew

DEWANDELEER Florian 9 43 45 6 GROVER Elliott

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste 5 R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA

GREAT BRITAIN 22 45 RUSSIA

GROVER Elliott 1 1 5 5 SUKHOV Pavel

COOPER Matthew 1 2 10 5 BIDA Sergey

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 1 3 15 5 KHODOS Sergey

COOPER Matthew 5 8 20 5 SUKHOV Pavel

GROVER Elliott 1 9 25 5 KHODOS Sergey

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 4 13 30 5 BIDA Sergey

COOPER Matthew 3 16 35 5 KHODOS Sergey

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 4 20 40 5 SUKHOV Pavel

GROVER Elliott 2 22 45 5 GLAZKOV Nikita

10:00 | Piste BLUE R: KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB / CELLER Pavol, SVK

SPAIN 36 45 GERMANY

IBANEZ Alvaro 0 0 2 2 BELLMANN Lukas

PEREIRA Yulen 1 1 7 5 SCHMIDT Richard

BARGUES Manuel 4 5 12 5 BODOCZI Nikolaus

IBANEZ Alvaro 1 6 16 4 SCHMIDT Richard

BARGUES Manuel 9 15 25 9 BELLMANN Lukas

PEREIRA Yulen 6 21 30 5 BODOCZI Nikolaus

BARGUES Manuel 8 29 35 5 SCHMIDT Richard

FABREGAT Angel 3 32 38 3 REIN Stephan

PEREIRA Yulen 4 36 45 7 BELLMANN Lukas
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10:00 | Piste 6 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE / CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

CZECH REPUBLIC 26 45 HUNGARY

BERAN Jiri 1 1 1 1 REDLI Andras

JURKA Jakub 4 5 8 7 SIKLOSI Gergely

RUBES Martin 2 7 10 2 BERTA Daniel

BERAN Jiri 1 8 16 6 SIKLOSI Gergely

RUBES Martin 5 13 19 3 REDLI Andras

CAPEK Martin 1 14 25 6 BERTA Daniel

RUBES Martin 4 18 30 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

BERAN Jiri 7 25 38 8 BERTA Daniel

CAPEK Martin 1 26 45 7 REDLI Andras

10:00 | Piste YELLOW R: BORSODI Andras, NOR

ITALY 31 21 NETHERLANDS

FICHERA Marco 1 1 1 1 VERWIJLEN Bas

SANTARELLI Andrea 2 3 2 1 TULEN Tristan

GAROZZO Enrico 3 6 2 0 TULEN Rafael

SANTARELLI Andrea 0 6 5 3 VERWIJLEN Bas

CIMINI Gabriele 2 8 6 1 TULEN Rafael

GAROZZO Enrico 5 13 7 1 TULEN Tristan

SANTARELLI Andrea 2 15 8 1 TULEN Rafael

GAROZZO Enrico 4 19 11 3 VERWIJLEN Bas

FICHERA Marco 12 31 21 10 TULEN Tristan

10:00 | Piste 7 R: SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

ESTONIA 43 42 FRANCE

PRIINITS Sten 4 4 1 1 CANNONE Romain

SALM Juri 6 10 7 6 BOREL Yannick

ALLIKA Marno 0 10 11 4 GUSTIN Ronan

SALM Juri 4 14 16 5 FAVA Alex

PRIINITS Sten 3 17 19 3 GUSTIN Ronan

ALLIKA Marno 5 22 25 6 BOREL Yannick

SALM Juri 3 25 29 4 GUSTIN Ronan

ALLIKA Marno 7 32 32 3 FAVA Alex

PRIINITS Sten 11 43 42 10 BOREL Yannick

10:00 | Piste GREEN R: KECK Maximilian, GER / MADOYAN Artach, ARM

ISRAEL 38 45 POLAND

BESKIN Grigori 4 4 0 0 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

HARPER Ido 1 5 4 4 NYCZ Mateusz

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 4 9 9 5 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

BESKIN Grigori 0 9 12 3 NYCZ Mateusz

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 10 19 21 9 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

HARPER Ido 3 22 23 2 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 11 33 34 11 NYCZ Mateusz

BESKIN Grigori 1 34 38 4 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

HARPER Ido 4 38 45 7 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
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10:00 | Piste 8 R: GROSS Gregory, ISR / BOROSAK Mirna, CRO

DENMARK 40 38 UKRAINE

JØRGENSEN Patrick 1 1 2 2 NIKISHIN Bogdan

ROBL Troels Christian 2 3 8 6 HEREY Anatolii

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 6 9 8 0 SVICHKAR Roman

ROBL Troels Christian 4 13 10 2 NIKISHIN Bogdan

JØRGENSEN Patrick 4 17 15 5 REIZLIN Igor

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 2 19 19 4 HEREY Anatolii

ROBL Troels Christian 6 25 25 6 REIZLIN Igor

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 2 27 28 3 NIKISHIN Bogdan

JØRGENSEN Patrick 13 40 38 10 HEREY Anatolii

10:00 | Piste RED R: HENKELMANN Matthias, GER

SWITZERLAND 45 37 FINLAND

NIGGELER Michele 1 1 2 2 VUORINEN Niko

HEINZER Max 5 6 8 6 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

STEFFEN Benjamin 8 14 12 4 TAURIAINEN Topias

NIGGELER Michele 4 18 17 5 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

STEFFEN Benjamin 3 21 22 5 VUORINEN Niko

HEINZER Max 9 30 25 3 TAURIAINEN Topias

STEFFEN Benjamin 5 35 25 0 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

NIGGELER Michele 4 39 32 7 TAURIAINEN Topias

HEINZER Max 6 45 37 5 VUORINEN Niko
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Table of 8

11:20 | Piste BLUE R: KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB / BORSODI Andras, NOR

GERMANY 26 36 RUSSIA

BODOCZI Nikolaus 5 5 4 4 SUKHOV Pavel

BELLMANN Lukas 0 5 6 2 KHODOS Sergey

REIN Stephan 1 6 9 3 BIDA Sergey

BODOCZI Nikolaus 3 9 11 2 KHODOS Sergey

SCHMIDT Richard 1 10 14 3 SUKHOV Pavel

BELLMANN Lukas 1 11 18 4 BIDA Sergey

SCHMIDT Richard 8 19 22 4 KHODOS Sergey

BODOCZI Nikolaus 2 21 24 2 BIDA Sergey

BELLMANN Lukas 5 26 36 12 SUKHOV Pavel

11:20 | Piste YELLOW R: PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA / CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

ITALY 28 33 HUNGARY

GAROZZO Enrico 1 1 1 1 REDLI Andras

FICHERA Marco 4 5 3 2 SIKLOSI Gergely

SANTARELLI Andrea 1 6 6 3 BERTA Daniel

GAROZZO Enrico 4 10 9 3 SIKLOSI Gergely

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 13 12 3 REDLI Andras

CIMINI Gabriele 1 14 15 3 BERTA Daniel

SANTARELLI Andrea 2 16 20 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

GAROZZO Enrico 2 18 23 3 BERTA Daniel

CIMINI Gabriele 10 28 33 10 REDLI Andras

11:20 | Piste GREEN R: SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR / HENKELMANN Matthias, GER

POLAND 30 45 ESTONIA

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 4 4 5 5 ALLIKA Marno

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 2 6 5 0 PRIINITS Sten

NYCZ Mateusz 4 10 8 3 SALM Juri

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 2 12 13 5 ALLIKA Marno

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 4 16 25 12 SALM Juri

NYCZ Mateusz 3 19 30 5 PRIINITS Sten

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 7 26 35 5 SALM Juri

NYCZ Mateusz 3 29 40 5 ALLIKA Marno

KOSTKA Karol 1 30 45 5 PRIINITS Sten

11:20 | Piste RED R: GROSS Gregory, ISR / BOROSAK Mirna, CRO

SWITZERLAND 38 39 DENMARK

HEINZER Max 3 3 3 3 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

STEFFEN Benjamin 2 5 5 2 JØRGENSEN Patrick

NIGGELER Michele 2 7 7 2 ROBL Troels Christian

STEFFEN Benjamin 4 11 9 2 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

HEINZER Max 4 15 11 2 ROBL Troels Christian

NIGGELER Michele 10 25 27 16 JØRGENSEN Patrick

STEFFEN Benjamin 14 29 29 18 ROBL Troels Christian

MALCOTTI Lucas 4 33 32 3 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

HEINZER Max 5 38 39 7 JØRGENSEN Patrick
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Table 9-16

11:20 | Piste 9 R: KECK Maximilian, GER

SPAIN 45 40 GREAT BRITAIN

PEREIRA Yulen 5 5 2 2 COOPER Matthew

FABREGAT Angel 5 10 6 4 GROVER Elliott

BARGUES Manuel 5 15 10 4 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

FABREGAT Angel 3 18 13 3 COOPER Matthew

PEREIRA Yulen 7 25 18 5 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

BARGUES Manuel 5 30 21 3 GROVER Elliott

FABREGAT Angel 5 35 28 7 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

BARGUES Manuel 4 39 37 9 COOPER Matthew

PEREIRA Yulen 6 45 40 3 GROVER Elliott

11:20 | Piste 10 R: MADOYAN Artach, ARM

NETHERLANDS 45 38 CZECH REPUBLIC

TULEN Tristan 3 3 3 3 BERAN Jiri

TULEN Rafael 3 6 6 3 CAPEK Martin

VERWIJLEN Bas 3 9 8 2 RUBES Martin

TULEN Rafael 5 14 9 1 BERAN Jiri

TULEN Tristan 3 17 12 3 RUBES Martin

VERWIJLEN Bas 5 22 17 5 CAPEK Martin

TULEN Rafael 8 30 21 4 RUBES Martin

VERWIJLEN Bas 6 36 27 6 BERAN Jiri

TULEN Tristan 9 45 38 11 CAPEK Martin

11:20 | Piste 11 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK

ISRAEL 43 45 FRANCE

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 5 5 4 4 CANNONE Romain

LIS Daniel 5 10 10 6 BOREL Yannick

BESKIN Grigori 4 14 14 4 GUSTIN Ronan

HARPER Ido 4 18 20 6 CANNONE Romain

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 4 22 25 5 GUSTIN Ronan

BESKIN Grigori 5 27 29 4 BOREL Yannick

LIS Daniel 6 33 35 6 GUSTIN Ronan

BESKIN Grigori 4 37 40 5 CANNONE Romain

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 6 43 45 5 BOREL Yannick

11:20 | Piste 12 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE

FINLAND 23 45 UKRAINE

VUORINEN Niko 1 1 5 5 NIKISHIN Bogdan

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 2 3 10 5 HEREY Anatolii

TAURIAINEN Topias 4 7 15 5 REIZLIN Igor

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 2 9 18 3 NIKISHIN Bogdan

VUORINEN Niko 2 11 23 5 REIZLIN Igor

TAURIAINEN Topias 3 14 30 7 HEREY Anatolii

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 6 20 34 4 SVICHKAR Roman

TAURIAINEN Topias 3 23 40 6 NIKISHIN Bogdan

NUOTIO Tatu 0 23 45 5 HEREY Anatolii
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Semi-Final

12:40 | Piste GREEN R: PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA / BORSODI Andras, NOR

HUNGARY 23 24 RUSSIA

BERTA Daniel 3 3 1 1 SUKHOV Pavel

REDLI Andras 2 5 1 0 GLAZKOV Nikita

SIKLOSI Gergely 2 7 4 3 BIDA Sergey

BERTA Daniel 2 9 6 2 GLAZKOV Nikita

SIKLOSI Gergely 4 13 10 4 SUKHOV Pavel

REDLI Andras 3 16 14 4 BIDA Sergey

SIKLOSI Gergely 2 18 18 4 GLAZKOV Nikita

BERTA Daniel 2 20 20 2 BIDA Sergey

REDLI Andras 3 23 24 4 SUKHOV Pavel

12:40 | Piste RED R: HENKELMANN Matthias, GER / CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

DENMARK 40 32 ESTONIA

JØRGENSEN Patrick 3 3 1 1 ALLIKA Marno

ROBL Troels Christian 2 5 3 2 PRIINITS Sten

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 6 11 5 2 SALM Juri

ROBL Troels Christian 3 14 8 3 ALLIKA Marno

JØRGENSEN Patrick 4 18 11 3 SALM Juri

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 4 22 17 6 PRIINITS Sten

ROBL Troels Christian 4 26 20 3 SALM Juri

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 3 29 23 3 ALLIKA Marno

JØRGENSEN Patrick 11 40 32 9 PRIINITS Sten
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Table 5-8

12:40 | Piste BLUE R: GROSS Gregory, ISR / BOROSAK Mirna, CRO

ITALY 45 38 GERMANY

FICHERA Marco 4 4 1 1 BODOCZI Nikolaus

CIMINI Gabriele 6 10 4 3 BELLMANN Lukas

GAROZZO Enrico 2 12 9 5 REIN Stephan

CIMINI Gabriele 8 20 13 4 BODOCZI Nikolaus

FICHERA Marco 4 24 19 6 REIN Stephan

GAROZZO Enrico 2 26 23 4 BELLMANN Lukas

CIMINI Gabriele 6 32 28 5 REIN Stephan

GAROZZO Enrico 6 38 32 4 BODOCZI Nikolaus

FICHERA Marco 7 45 38 6 BELLMANN Lukas

12:40 | Piste YELLOW R: SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR / KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB

SWITZERLAND 45 44 POLAND

MALCOTTI Lucas 2 2 3 3 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

HEINZER Max 4 6 10 7 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

STEFFEN Benjamin 3 9 13 3 NYCZ Mateusz

MALCOTTI Lucas 0 9 16 3 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

STEFFEN Benjamin 6 15 19 3 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

HEINZER Max 15 30 26 7 NYCZ Mateusz

STEFFEN Benjamin 3 33 28 2 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

MALCOTTI Lucas 4 37 34 6 NYCZ Mateusz

HEINZER Max 8 45 44 10 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
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Table 9-12

12:40 | Piste 9 R: MADOYAN Artach, ARM

NETHERLANDS 45 43 SPAIN

TULEN Tristan 2 2 1 1 IBANEZ Alvaro

TULEN Rafael 8 10 7 6 PEREIRA Yulen

VERWIJLEN Bas 1 11 9 2 FABREGAT Angel

TULEN Rafael 5 16 12 3 IBANEZ Alvaro

TULEN Tristan 2 18 15 3 FABREGAT Angel

VERWIJLEN Bas 8 26 21 6 PEREIRA Yulen

TULEN Rafael 9 35 30 9 BARGUES Manuel

VERWIJLEN Bas 4 39 35 5 IBANEZ Alvaro

TULEN Tristan 6 45 43 8 PEREIRA Yulen

12:40 | Piste 10 R: KECK Maximilian, GER

UKRAINE 45 37 FRANCE

HEREY Anatolii 4 4 5 5 CANNONE Romain

SVICHKAR Roman 5 9 7 2 BOREL Yannick

REIZLIN Igor 3 12 11 4 GUSTIN Ronan

SVICHKAR Roman 6 18 18 7 CANNONE Romain

HEREY Anatolii 4 22 19 1 GUSTIN Ronan

REIZLIN Igor 6 28 27 8 BOREL Yannick

SVICHKAR Roman 2 30 29 2 GUSTIN Ronan

REIZLIN Igor 4 34 31 2 CANNONE Romain

HEREY Anatolii 11 45 37 6 BOREL Yannick
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Table 13-16

12:40 | Piste 11 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK

CZECH REPUBLIC 42 34 GREAT BRITAIN

BERAN Jiri 3 3 2 2 GROVER Elliott

CAPEK Martin 2 5 3 1 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

RUBES Martin 8 13 10 7 COOPER Matthew

BERAN Jiri 3 16 10 0 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

RUBES Martin 4 20 15 5 GROVER Elliott

CAPEK Martin 4 24 22 7 COOPER Matthew

RUBES Martin 2 26 25 3 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

BERAN Jiri 4 30 25 0 COOPER Matthew

CAPEK Martin 12 42 34 9 GROVER Elliott

12:40 | Piste 12 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE

FINLAND 43 45 ISRAEL

VUORINEN Niko 4 4 3 3 BESKIN Grigori

NUOTIO Tatu 6 10 9 6 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

TAURIAINEN Topias 3 13 15 6 LIS Daniel

NUOTIO Tatu 4 17 20 5 BESKIN Grigori

VUORINEN Niko 6 23 25 5 LIS Daniel

TAURIAINEN Topias 4 27 30 5 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

NUOTIO Tatu 4 31 35 5 LIS Daniel

TAURIAINEN Topias 4 35 40 5 BESKIN Grigori

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 8 43 45 5 HARPER Ido

Place 3/4

15:45 | Piste FINAL R: HENKELMANN Matthias, GER / CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

ESTONIA 25 36 HUNGARY

PRIINITS Sten 1 1 3 3 BERTA Daniel

SALM Juri 0 1 5 2 REDLI Andras

ALLIKA Marno 2 3 8 3 SIKLOSI Gergely

ESKOV Ruslan 3 6 10 2 BERTA Daniel

PRIINITS Sten 2 8 13 3 SIKLOSI Gergely

ALLIKA Marno 0 8 17 4 REDLI Andras

ESKOV Ruslan 4 12 19 2 SIKLOSI Gergely

ALLIKA Marno 0 12 24 5 BERTA Daniel

PRIINITS Sten 13 25 36 12 REDLI Andras
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Place 5/6

14:00 | Piste 5 R: PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA / KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB

SWITZERLAND 25 26 ITALY

HEINZER Max 2 2 2 2 GAROZZO Enrico

STEFFEN Benjamin 4 6 2 0 SANTARELLI Andrea

NIGGELER Michele 3 9 3 1 CIMINI Gabriele

STEFFEN Benjamin 6 15 8 5 GAROZZO Enrico

HEINZER Max 0 15 11 3 CIMINI Gabriele

NIGGELER Michele 2 17 13 2 FICHERA Marco

STEFFEN Benjamin 2 19 15 2 CIMINI Gabriele

NIGGELER Michele 1 20 19 4 GAROZZO Enrico

HEINZER Max 5 25 26 7 FICHERA Marco

Place 7/8

14:00 | Piste 6 R: BORSODI Andras, NOR / CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

POLAND 36 45 GERMANY

NYCZ Mateusz 4 4 5 5 BELLMANN Lukas

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 2 6 10 5 SCHMIDT Richard

KOSTKA Karol 1 7 12 2 BODOCZI Nikolaus

NYCZ Mateusz 3 10 20 8 SCHMIDT Richard

KOSTKA Karol 5 15 22 2 BELLMANN Lukas

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 7 22 28 6 BODOCZI Nikolaus

KOSTKA Karol 4 26 34 6 SCHMIDT Richard

NYCZ Mateusz 4 30 40 6 BODOCZI Nikolaus

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 6 36 45 5 BELLMANN Lukas

Place 9/10

14:00 | Piste 9 R: BOROSAK Mirna, CRO / GROSS Gregory, ISR

UKRAINE 33 45 NETHERLANDS

HEREY Anatolii 3 3 3 3 TULEN Rafael

REIZLIN Igor 2 5 7 4 TULEN Tristan

SVICHKAR Roman 5 10 15 8 POSTMA Randy

REIZLIN Igor 3 13 20 5 TULEN Rafael

HEREY Anatolii 1 14 25 5 POSTMA Randy

SVICHKAR Roman 2 16 30 5 TULEN Tristan

REIZLIN Igor 4 20 35 5 POSTMA Randy

SVICHKAR Roman 7 27 40 5 TULEN Rafael

HEREY Anatolii 6 33 45 5 TULEN Tristan
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Place 11/12

14:00 | Piste 10 R: SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR / KECK Maximilian, GER

FRANCE 45 37 SPAIN

BOREL Yannick 5 5 2 2 BARGUES Manuel

GUSTIN Ronan 4 9 9 7 IBANEZ Alvaro

CANNONE Romain 5 14 12 3 FABREGAT Angel

GUSTIN Ronan 6 20 16 4 BARGUES Manuel

BOREL Yannick 5 25 18 2 PEREIRA Yulen

CANNONE Romain 5 30 23 5 IBANEZ Alvaro

GUSTIN Ronan 5 35 28 5 PEREIRA Yulen

CANNONE Romain 5 40 34 6 BARGUES Manuel

BOREL Yannick 5 45 37 3 IBANEZ Alvaro

Place 13/14

14:00 | Piste 11 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE / CELLER Pavol, SVK

ISRAEL 45 43 CZECH REPUBLIC

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 0 0 2 2 BERAN Jiri

LIS Daniel 1 1 7 5 RUBES Martin

BESKIN Grigori 7 8 15 8 CAPEK Martin

HARPER Ido 4 12 16 1 BERAN Jiri

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 5 17 23 7 CAPEK Martin

BESKIN Grigori 5 22 30 7 RUBES Martin

HARPER Ido 8 30 32 2 CAPEK Martin

BESKIN Grigori 2 32 34 2 BERAN Jiri

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 13 45 43 9 RUBES Martin

Place 15/16

14:00 | Piste 12 R: HENKELMANN Matthias, GER / MADOYAN Artach, ARM

FINLAND 45 37 GREAT BRITAIN

NUOTIO Tatu 4 4 5 5 GROVER Elliott

VUORINEN Niko 6 10 9 4 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 5 15 13 4 COOPER Matthew

NUOTIO Tatu 3 18 20 7 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 5 23 25 5 GROVER Elliott

VUORINEN Niko 7 30 27 2 COOPER Matthew

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 5 35 29 2 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

NUOTIO Tatu 5 40 32 3 COOPER Matthew

VUORINEN Niko 5 45 37 5 GROVER Elliott
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Final

18:00 | Piste FINAL R: BORSODI Andras, NOR / PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA

DENMARK 30 31 RUSSIA

JØRGENSEN Patrick 3 3 5 5 SUKHOV Pavel

ROBL Troels Christian 1 4 6 1 BIDA Sergey

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 3 7 9 3 GLAZKOV Nikita

ROBL Troels Christian 4 11 11 2 SUKHOV Pavel

JØRGENSEN Patrick 1 12 16 5 GLAZKOV Nikita

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 3 15 18 2 KHODOS Sergey

ROBL Troels Christian 3 18 22 4 GLAZKOV Nikita

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 3 21 26 4 SUKHOV Pavel

JØRGENSEN Patrick 9 30 31 5 BIDA Sergey
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 RUS RUSSIA  

          GLAZKOV Nikita 1992

          SUKHOV Pavel 1988

          BIDA Sergey 1993

          KHODOS Sergey 1986

2 DEN DENMARK  

          KNUDSEN Kenneth 1997

          VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1993

          JØRGENSEN Patrick 1991

          ROBL Troels Christian 1993

3 HUN HUNGARY  

          KOCH Mate Tamas 1999

          SIKLOSI Gergely 1997

          BERTA Daniel 1994

          REDLI Andras 1983

4 EST ESTONIA  

          ESKOV Ruslan 1998

          SALM Juri 1984

          ALLIKA Marno 1982

          PRIINITS Sten 1987

5 ITA ITALY  

          FICHERA Marco 1993

          SANTARELLI Andrea 1993

          CIMINI Gabriele 1994

          GAROZZO Enrico 1989

6 SUI SWITZERLAND  

          HEINZER Max 1987

          NIGGELER Michele 1992

          MALCOTTI Lucas 1995

          STEFFEN Benjamin 1982

7 GER GERMANY  

          BODOCZI Nikolaus 1993

          SCHMIDT Richard 1992

          BELLMANN Lukas 1995

          REIN Stephan 1988

8 POL POLAND  

          KOSTKA Karol 1986

          ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 1981

          ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 1993

          NYCZ Mateusz 1989

9 NED NETHERLANDS  

          POSTMA Randy 1999

          TULEN Rafael 1997

          TULEN Tristan 1991

          VERWIJLEN Bas 1983

10 UKR UKRAINE  
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Place Nation Name yob

          NIKISHIN Bogdan 1980

          SVICHKAR Roman 1993

          HEREY Anatolii 1989

          REIZLIN Igor 1984

11 FRA FRANCE  

          CANNONE Romain 1997

          FAVA Alex 1989

          BOREL Yannick 1988

          GUSTIN Ronan 1987

12 ESP SPAIN  

          FABREGAT Angel 1996

          PEREIRA Yulen 1995

          BARGUES Manuel 1995

          IBANEZ Alvaro 1995

13 ISR ISRAEL  

          FREILICH Yuval Shalom 1995

          LIS Daniel 1988

          BESKIN Grigori 1987

          HARPER Ido 1991

14 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC  

          JURKA Jakub 1999

          CAPEK Martin 1983

          RUBES Martin 1996

          BERAN Jiri 1982

15 FIN FINLAND  

          TAURIAINEN Topias 1999

          PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 1996

          VUORINEN Niko 1989

          NUOTIO Tatu 1994

16 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

          MARSH Philip 1994

          COOPER Matthew 1998

          GROVER Elliott 1994

          SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 1994

Table of 32

17 BEL BELGIUM  

          HUSSON Geoffroy 1993

          FEROT Francois Xavier 1991

          PONCIN Nicolas 1998

          DEWANDELEER Florian 1996
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

ARM B B B MADOYAN
Artach

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CRO B BOROSAK
Mirna

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GBR B B SPEAKMAN
Adrian

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GER B B HENKELMANN
Matthias

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 1

B KECK
Maximilian

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GRE B B B DOUVIS
Andreas

1 1 0 0

ISR B B B GROSS
Gregory

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

MDA B B B PAGHIEV
Mihail

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 1

NOR B B BORSODI
Andras

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 1

SRB B B KOVRLIJA Ana 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

SUI B B CIVIERO
Ambre

1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 1

SVK B B CELLER Pavol 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SWE B B B GORAL
Tomasz

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

13 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold RUS RUSSIA  

      GLAZKOV Nikita 1992

      SUKHOV Pavel 1988

      BIDA Sergey 1993

      KHODOS Sergey 1986

Silver DEN DENMARK  

      KNUDSEN Kenneth 1997

      VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1993

      JØRGENSEN Patrick 1991

      ROBL Troels Christian 1993

Bronze HUN HUNGARY  

      KOCH Mate Tamas 1999

      SIKLOSI Gergely 1997

      BERTA Daniel 1994

      REDLI Andras 1983
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 3 2 2 7

ITA 2 2 4 8

FRA 2 2 3 7

ISR 1 0 0 1

UKR 1 0 0 1

HUN 0 1 2 3

GER 0 1 2 3

DEN 0 1 0 1

GEO 0 0 1 1

POL 0 0 1 1

CZE 0 0 1 1

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 3 2 2 7

ITA 2 2 4 8

FRA 2 2 3 7

ISR 1 0 0 1

UKR 1 0 0 1

HUN 0 1 2 3

GER 0 1 2 3

DEN 0 1 0 1

GEO 0 0 1 1

POL 0 0 1 1

CZE 0 0 1 1

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 9 9 16 34

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 9 9 16 34
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ITA 352 70 28 68 54 32 26 20 18 20 16 0 0

RUS 324 46 40 58 12 16 70 18 32 0 32 0 0

FRA 302 46 48 36 18 66 28 32 20 0 8 0 0

GER 224 16 12 34 10 32 50 26 14 18 12 0 0

HUN 202 8 34 18 22 14 34 10 26 16 20 0 0

UKR 190 12 46 12 28 34 16 12 12 10 8 0 0

POL 164 22 14 30 8 36 0 14 16 14 10 0 0

ESP 124 12 28 16 14 8 10 8 8 12 8 0 0

ISR 92 6 0 8 48 14 0 8 0 0 8 0 0

ROU 90 0 14 10 10 24 16 0 8 8 0 0 0

GBR 84 16 8 8 4 6 10 16 8 0 8 0 0

CZE 64 14 2 4 24 6 6 0 0 0 8 0 0

NED 64 20 0 2 20 6 0 8 0 0 8 0 0

GEO 52 6 6 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 0 0

DEN 52 10 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 26 0 0

EST 40 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

AUT 38 6 0 8 14 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

SUI 36 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

TUR 36 12 8 4 0 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0

GRE 30 0 26 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEL 30 4 2 0 2 0 10 8 0 0 4 0 0

FIN 28 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

BLR 26 0 10 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0

AZE 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

POR 18 4 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRL 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0

SRB 12 2 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CRO 12 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX 10 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

BUL 10 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU 8 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOR 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISL 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARM 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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total

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ITA 352 70 28 68 54 32 26 20 18 20 16 0 0

RUS 324 46 40 58 12 16 70 18 32 0 32 0 0

FRA 302 46 48 36 18 66 28 32 20 0 8 0 0

GER 224 16 12 34 10 32 50 26 14 18 12 0 0

HUN 202 8 34 18 22 14 34 10 26 16 20 0 0

UKR 190 12 46 12 28 34 16 12 12 10 8 0 0

POL 164 22 14 30 8 36 0 14 16 14 10 0 0

ESP 124 12 28 16 14 8 10 8 8 12 8 0 0

ISR 92 6 0 8 48 14 0 8 0 0 8 0 0

ROU 90 0 14 10 10 24 16 0 8 8 0 0 0

GBR 84 16 8 8 4 6 10 16 8 0 8 0 0

CZE 64 14 2 4 24 6 6 0 0 0 8 0 0

NED 64 20 0 2 20 6 0 8 0 0 8 0 0

GEO 52 6 6 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 0 0

DEN 52 10 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 26 0 0

EST 40 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

AUT 38 6 0 8 14 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

SUI 36 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

TUR 36 12 8 4 0 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0

GRE 30 0 26 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEL 30 4 2 0 2 0 10 8 0 0 4 0 0

FIN 28 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

BLR 26 0 10 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0

AZE 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

POR 18 4 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRL 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0

SRB 12 2 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CRO 12 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX 10 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

BUL 10 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU 8 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOR 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISL 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARM 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ARM EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

AUT EU 8/1 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

AZE EU 6/1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

BEL EU 11/4 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 1 1

BLR EU 8/2 1 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1

BUL EU 9/1 0 3 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

CRO EU 7/0 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE EU 15/2 1 1 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0

DEN EU 8/2 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

ESP EU 23/6 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

EST EU 7/2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

FIN EU 10/2 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

FRA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GBR EU 21/6 4 4 3 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GEO EU 9/2 2 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1

GER EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GRE EU 11/1 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

HUN EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

IRL EU 5/1 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

ISL EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR EU 13/3 3 0 2 4 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

ITA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

LAT EU 2/0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU EU 9/0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDA EU 2/0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT EU 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NED EU 11/2 4 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

NOR EU 7/0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL EU 20/5 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

POR EU 12/0 3 0 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROU EU 22/4 2 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 0 1 1

RUS EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

SRB EU 16/0 2 2 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SUI EU 8/2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

SVK EU 3/1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

SWE EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR EU 10/1 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

UKR EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
  41 Nations
41 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

  175 16 20 14 19 17 18 10 13 10 15 13 10

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

male 236/44 78 0 0 97 0 61 15 0 0 17 0 12
female 212/43 0 66 58 0 88 0 0 15 11 0 17 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

eu 535 78 66 58 97 88 61 15 15 11 17 17 12

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 3

2 6

3 1

5 1

6 1

7 3

8 4

9 3

10 2

11 3

12 1

13 1

15 1

16 1

20 1

21 1

22 1

23 1

24 6


